	國立虎尾科技大學經管土地各地段統計表

	校區
	校碼
	地段
	地號
	總計
	國有
	縣有
	鎮有
	備註

	
	
	
	
	筆數
	面積(m*m)
	筆數
	面積(m*m)
	筆數
	面積(m*m)
	筆數
	面積(m*m)
	

	校本區
	　
	工專段
	　
	54
	89,575.03
	54
	89,575.03
	
	
	
	
	

	
	　
	八德段
	　
	2
	38.07
	2
	38.07
	
	
	
	
	

	
	　
	同心段
	　
	31
	65,977.50
	24
	30,310.79
	7
	35,666.71
	
	
	

	宿舍區
	　
	新吉段
	　
	18
	45,361.90
	1
	944.23
	12
	44,154.45
	5
	263.22
	

	興中校區
	　
	廉使段
	　
	151
	171,810.00
	151
	171,810.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合計
	
	
	
	256
	372,762.50
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	292,678.12
	19
	79,821.16
	5
	263.22
	

	共計253筆，面積37.276250公頃



